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Pemarz 

Viswakarma. 
Hindu 

Viswakarma 
Hindu 

Thandan 
Hindu 

OBC 
Christian LC 

Viswakarama 
Hindu 

12.07.2016 10.05.198731.05.2045 Hindu Nair 

Marthoma 
Christian 

Hindu Nair 

OBC 
Islam Muslim 

Viswakama 
Hindu 

11 

20.05.1983 31.05.2041 

Cote 

31.05.2041 

30.11.2041 

31.05.2049 

31.05.2027 

3103.2036 

31.05.2033 

10.05.1983 

10 

Retirement 
Dote of 

13.10.2016 15.11.1983 

16.05.1991 

Employment Direct Compasstonote o204.2022 

08.03.1978 

G8.05.1969 3105.2027 

23.06-2006 02.05.1969 

20.05.19753105.2033 

12.08.2015 

20.09.2002 20.05.1975 

bith 

23.07.2002 

21.05.2002 

Declarartlon 
Probation 

Direct PSC 

Employment 
Direct Compassionate 

Employment 
Direct Compassionate 

Employment 
Direct Compossionate 

Employment 
Drect Compassionate 

Employment 
Direct Compassionate 

Employment 
Direct Compassionate 

Employment 
Direct Compossionate 

Employment 
Direct Compossionate 

Mode of Appointment 

10.03.2020 10.03.2020 

06.07.2017 

07.07.2014 

31.03.2014 

02.05.2012 

23.06.2004 

24.09.2001 

20.09.2000 

03.07.2000 

18.05.2000 

cotegory 
the present 

oppointment in 
Date of 

06.07.2017 

07.07.2014 

31.03.2014 

02.05.2012 

23.06.2004 

24.09.2001 

20.09.2000 

03.07.2000 

18.05.2000 

the Corporatlon 
oPpolntment ln 

Dote of 

Speciol 
Qualificatlons -

SSLC Failed. 

Science). 
B.Tech (Computer 

in Electronics & Avionics, 
SSLC, Plus Two, Diploma 

SSLC. Plus Two 

SSLC 

|Studied upto X Std. 

7 | SmtAsha Sasidharan SSLC 

sSLC Failed. 

|SSLC, Typewriting Eng.(L) 

|SSLC 

SSLC Failed. 

10 Smt.Sangeetha.U.R 

Quallficotions - General 

9 Smt.Deepa.M.P. 

8 Sri.Vishnu Prasad.S 

6Smt.Neena.KJohn 

5 Sri.Nagarajan.A.S 

4 Sri.lalu chacko 

3 Sri.Harikumar.K. 

|Sri.S.Najeem 

Sri.V.SJothi 

Nome 

Rs.8500-13210) 
Kerala SIDCO: Provisional Seniority List Of Peon as on 31.12.2023 

25.012020 

24.09.2003 
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